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Club : Atkin Grant & Lang SG
Discipline : ESP

AA
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# |T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Neil EE37127 AA Veteran
Faulkner Mens
2= Chris EE88963 |AA Senior
Sumner Mens
2= Doug EE125619 AA Senior
Thompson Mens
4 William EE111458 AA Senior
Hewland Mens
5 |Yes Gary EE129927 AA Senior
Hamilton Mens
6 Dean Cann EE92229 AA Senior
Mens
7 Leon EE101969 AA Veteran
Jaeggi Mens
8 Nick Moss EE114600 AA Senior

Mens

>

A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Scores by Class / Category

Competition :

CPSA Registered Shoot November 2022

Date : 25/11/2022 09:00 - 25/11/2022 17:00
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3/ 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Round 1/ 2 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 8/ 10/ 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Michael Smith EE140598 |A Senior 7| 7 8 10 8 7 8 10/ 8 7/ 8/ 8 96/ 100
Mens
2= |Yes Fred Burnell EE108107 |A Veteran | 8 8 8/ 8 7/ 8 8 9 4 7 8 6 89/ 100
Mens
2= William Haupt EE123357 A Senior 8 8 8 8 8 5 7 10 4 8 7 8/ 89/ 100
Mens
4= |Yes |Alex Higgs EE125603 A Veteran | 7 8 8/ 8 8/ 6 8/ 10 4 7 6 8 88/ 100
Mens
4= Callum Jarvis EE140943 |A Senior 8 8 7 10 8 4 8 9 4 6 8 8 88/ 100
Mens
4= |Yes |Chris Brown EE140288 A Senior 8 8 7,100 8 5 8 8 2 8 8 8 88/ 100
Mens
4= Dean Quince EE110569 A Senior 8 7 8 6 7 8 8 7 6 8 7 8 88/ 100
Mens
4= |Yes |Samuel EE139450 A Senior 8 8 8 9 7 6/ 7 9 5 6 8 7 88/ 100
Scotchings Mens
4= Stephen Francis |[EE95598 A Veteran | 8 5 5 8 7/ 6 7,10 8 8 8 8 88/ 100
Mens
10 |Yes |Stuart Cole EE107995 A Veteran | 8 7 7/ 9 8/ 5 8 9 4 8 7 7 87/ 100
Mens
11= |Yes |Stephen Bowe EE125410 A Senior 5 7/, 8 8 8 7/ 8 8 6/ 5 8 8 86/ 100
Mens
11= Tim Evans EE129998 A Senior 6/ 6 8 9 8 4 8 9/ 7 5 8 8 86/ 100
Mens
13 |Yes [Ray Janes EE88843 |A Veteran | 8 7 7/ 9 8| 4 6/10 4 8 7 6 84/ 100
Mens
14 Nigel Jeffery EE133640 A Veteran | 8 6 6/ 10 8| 6 8 9 4 2 8 8 83/ 100
Mens
15= |Yes |Carl Knight EE135448 |A Senior 8 6 6 9 7 3 710 5 6 7 8 82/ 100
Mens
15= Christopher EE73943 A Senior 7/ 5 8 8 8 6 8 10/ 2/ 6/ 6/ 8 82/ 100

Balham Mens
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15=

15=

19=

19=

22=

22=

25=

25=

27=

27=

29

30

31

32

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

John Taylor
Ryan Johnson
Anthony Collins
Juan Pedro
Martinez-Barbera
Simon Pearse
Barry Taylor
John Robbins
Tim Abbott
Alan Steel
Stuart Taylor
David Reading
Michael Fryer
Ron Salmon
Adam Kemp

Robert Battaglia

P Tinconney

EE140772

EE130206

EE143501

EE107403

EE131683

EE123419

EE133689

EE85363

EE132606

EE85402

EE111056

EE39268

EE54611

EE135401

EE10494

A*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

82/
82/
80/
80/
80/
79/
79/
79 /
78 /
78 /
77 /
77 /
76 /
75/
69/

68/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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B
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Yes |Justin EE138827 |B Senior
Adams Mens
2 Yes Darren EE143624 B Senior
Wicklow Mens
3 Brian Davies |[EE104511 B Senior
Mens
4 Zoe Bruce EE131101 B Senior
Ladies
5 Kevin Walsh |[EE106527 B Veteran
Mens
6 Nicholas EE131224 B Veteran
Warmington Mens
7= David Gale |EE27617 B Veteran
Mens
7= |Yes |Stephen EE73910 B Veteran
Murphy Mens
9= Chris Osborn EE125129 B Senior
Mens
9= |Yes |Christopher EE130514 B Veteran
Wood Mens
9= |Yes Graham Hill [EE97529 B Senior
Mens
9= |Yes |Lorrayne EE113408 B Senior
Harris Ladies
13= |Yes |Christine EE100283 B Veteran
Robinson Ladies
13= |Yes |Paul EE132066 B Veteran
Sawitzki Mens
15 Richard EE129280 B Veteran
Dumpleton Mens

16= |Yes Adam EE129281 B Senior
Holmes Mens
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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16

16

19

19

19

19

23

23

23

23

27

27

29

29

31

31

33

34

35

36

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Guy Rudd
Peter Brown

Dogan
Hassan
James
Mcalevey
Kevin
Ovenden
Nicholas
White

Gary Wright

James
Ogden
John
Spafford
Tracey
Sizeland
David
Hallybone
Leonard
Martin
Alen
Robinson
Bill Withey

Andrew
Jenkins
Lee Monk

Trevor
Sharp
David
Gordon
Victoria
Gordon
Stephen
Marsh

EE133800

EE40071

EE130903

EE112818

EE142782

EE143122

EE131233

EE138422

EE101014

EE121439

EE110109

EE121084

EE96426

EE134087

EE136453

EE139463

EE103903

EE505580

EE134713

EE137032

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens

10

10

78 /
78 /
77 /
77 /
77 /
77 /
76/
76 /
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
74 /
74 /
73/
73/
72/
71/
69 /

67/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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37 |Yes Michael Page EE146238 B*
38= |Yes David Blake EE110395 B

38= |Yes |G Adderley B*

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

5 7 7/ 9 6 0 4 8 3 6 2 8 65/ 100
6 0 5 9 7 4 6/ 7/ 2/ 4 6 8 64/ 100

6 5 8 7 7 0 3/ 7/ 4 5 4 8 64/ 100

>y

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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C
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Tayler Small |[EE146509 C Senior
Mens
2 Geoffrey Day |[EE135901 C Senior
Mens
3 John EE94887 C Veteran
Mansfield Mens
4 Yes |Ian Tranter EE147036 |C Senior
Mens
5 Barrie Stewart|EE38086 (C Veteran
Mens
6 Briston EE146084 C Senior
Spencer Mens
7= Yes James Foster EE117379 C Senior
Mens
7= |Yes |Neil Hogg EE136649 C Veteran
Mens
9= Giovanni EE123968 |C Veteran
Falletta Mens
9= Nicholas EE145283 C Senior
Gerasch Mens
11= Yes |Amy Shores |EE143391 |C Senior
Ladies
11= |Yes John EE130499 |C Veteran
Quartermaine Mens
13= |Yes |Alan Arthur EE145889 |C Senior
Mens
13= Andrew Lajer EE88716 |C Veteran
Mens
15= |Yes |Denis Leahy |EE129282 |C Senior
Mens
15= James Heeley EE143320 C Senior

Mens
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Total
84/

83/
82/
79/
78/
77 /
76 /
76 /
73/
73/
72/
72/
69 /
69 /
67/

67/
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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15=

18=

18=

20

21

22=

22=

22=

25=

25=

27=

27=

29=

29=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Steve Page
Amanda
Tape-Murray
Dave Boys
Terry Herbert
Mark Day
John Eagleson
M Bird
Sharon
Goldsmith
David Nester
Justin Doyle
Andrew
Brewer
Claire Greer

C Mcmillian

Mark Radley

EE129680

EE145323

EE142564

EE122961

EE133830

EE104205

EE133925

EE144583

EE144631

EE144455

EE129705

C*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Senior
Mens

10

10

67/
66 /
66 /
65/
62/
61/
61/
61/
59/
59/
57/
57/
52/

52/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Ladies
# T/0
1

2 Yes
3 Yes
4

5 Yes
6 Yes
7 Yes
8 Yes
9 Yes
10 Yes

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Name CPSA Class |Cat
Zoe Bruce EE131101 B Senior
Ladies
Lorrayne EE113408 B Senior
Harris Ladies
Christine EE100283 B Veteran
Robinson Ladies
Tracey EE121439 B Senior
Sizeland Ladies
Amy Shores EE143391 C Senior
Ladies
Victoria EE134713 |B* Senior
Gordon Ladies
Amanda EE145323 C Senior
Tape-Murray Ladies
Sharon EE133925 C Senior
Goldsmith Ladies
Claire Greer C* Senior
Ladies
C Mcmillian Cx* Veteran

Ladies

N |

U w

[c Bl IES

N (U1

(o]l 2RN]

4

1

8 9 10
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Total

86 /
81/
80/
76 /
72/
69 /
66 /
61/
57/

52/
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100
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Mens
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Round 1 2 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 8 8 8/ 10/ 8 8 8 10 8 8 8| 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Michael Smith EE140598 |A Senior 7| 7 8 10 8 7 8/ 10/ 8 7/ 8 8 96/ 100
Mens
2 Neil Faulkner EE37127 |AA Veteran 8 7 8 10 8 7 7 9 8 4 8 8 92/ 100
Mens
3= Chris Sumner EE88963 AA Senior 8 6 8 9 7 7/ 8 9 5 8 8 8 91/ 100
Mens
3= Doug Thompson |EE125619 |AA Senior 8 7 8 9 8 6/ 810 4 7 8 8/ 91/ 100
Mens
3= Yes |Justin Adams EE138827 B Senior 6/ 7 810 8 7 8 9/ 5 8 7 8/ 91/ 100
Mens
6= Yes |Fred Burnell EE108107 A Veteran | 8 8 8 8 7 8 8 9 4 7 8 6/ 89/ 100
Mens
6= William Haupt EE123357 A Senior 8 8 8 8 8 5 7 10 4 8 7/ 8 89/ 100
Mens
8= Yes |Alex Higgs EE125603 A Veteran | 7 8 8/ 8 8/ 6 8 10 4 7 6 8 88/ 100
Mens
8= Callum Jarvis EE140943 A Senior 8 8 7, 10 8 4 8 9 4 6 8 8/ 88/ 100
Mens
8= Yes |Chris Brown EE140288 A Senior 8 8 7 10 8 5 8 8 2 8 8 8/ 88/ 100
Mens
8= Yes Darren Wicklow |EE143624 B Senior 7/ 8 8 8 8 8 6/10/ 5 6/ 6 8 88/ 100
Mens
8= Dean Quince EE110569 A Senior 8 7 8 6 7 8 8 7 6 8 7 8 88/ 100
Mens
8= Yes Samuel EE139450 A Senior 8 8 8 9 7 6/ 7 9 5 6 8 7 88/ 100
Scotchings Mens
8= Stephen Francis |EE95598 |A Veteran | 8 5 5 8 7 6 7 10 8 8 8 8 88/ 100
Mens
8= William Hewland |EE111458 AA Senior 8 8 8 9 8 7/ 5 9 5 6 7 8 88/ 100
Mens
16= Brian Davies EE104511 B Senior 7| 7 7 10 8 8 7/ 9/ 3 6/ 7 8 87/ 100

Mens
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16= |Yes

18= |Yes

20= |Yes

22=Yes

28= |Yes

28= |Yes

35=

Stuart Cole
Stephen Bowe
Tim Evans
Gary Hamilton
Kevin Walsh
Nicholas
Warmington
Ray Janes
Tayler Small
Dean Cann
Geoffrey Day
Nigel Jeffery
Carl Knight
Christopher
Balham

David Gale
John Mansfield
John Taylor
Ryan Johnson

Stephen Murphy

Chris Osborn

EE107995

EE125410

EE129998

EE129927

EE106527

EE131224

EE88843

EE146509

EE92229

EE135901

EE133640

EE135448

EE73943

EE27617

EE94887

EE140772

EE130206

EE73910

EE125129

35= |Yes |Christopher Wood EE130514

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

87/
86/
86/
85/
85/
84/
84/
84/
83/
83/
83/
82/
82/
82/
82/
82/
82/
82/
81/

81/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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35=

38=

38=

38=

38=

42=

42=

42=

42=

42=

42=

48=

48=

48=

48=

48=

48=

54=

54=

54=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Graham Hill
Anthony Collins

Juan Pedro

Martinez-Barbera

Paul Sawitzki
Simon Pearse
Barry Taylor
Ian Tranter
John Robbins
Leon Jaeggi
Richard
Dumpleton
Tim Abbott
Adam Holmes
Alan Steel
Barrie Stewart
Guy Rudd
Peter Brown
Stuart Taylor
Briston Spencer

David Reading

Dogan Hassan

EE97529

EE143501

EE107403

EE132066

EE131683

EE123419

EE147036

EE133689

EE101969

EE129280

EE85363

EE129281

EE132606

EE38086

EE133800

EE40071

EE85402

EE146084

EE111056

EE130903

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

81/
80/
80 /
80 /
80/
79/
79/
79/
79/
79/
79/
78 /
78 /
78 /
78 /
78 /
78/
77/
77/

77 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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54=

54=

54=

54=

61=

61=

61=

61=

61=

61=

67=

67=

67=

70=

70=

72=

72=

72=

72=

76=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

James Mcalevey
Kevin Ovenden
Michael Fryer
Nicholas White
Gary Wright
James Foster
James Ogden
John Spafford
Neil Hogg

Ron Salmon
Adam Kemp
David Hallybone
Leonard Martin
Alen Robinson
Bill Withey
Andrew Jenkins
Giovanni Falletta
Lee Monk
Nicholas Gerasch

John
Quartermaine

EE112818

EE142782

EE39268

EE143122

EE131233

EE117379

EE138422

EE101014

EE136649

EE54611

EE135401

EE110109

EE121084

EE96426

EE134087

EE136453

EE123968

EE139463

EE145283

EE130499

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

77 /
77 /
77 /
77/
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
75/
74 /
74 /
73/
73/
73/
73/

72/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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76

76

79

80

80

80

83

84

84

84

84

88

89

89

91

91

93

94

94

96

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Nick Moss
Trevor Sharp
David Gordon
Alan Arthur
Andrew Lajer
Robert Battaglia
P Tinconney
Denis Leahy
James Heeley
Stephen Marsh
Steve Page
Dave Boys
Michael Page
Terry Herbert
David Blake

G Adderley
Mark Day

John Eagleson
M Bird

David Nester

EE114600

EE103903

EE505580

EE145889

EE88716

EE10494

EE129282

EE143320

EE137032

EE129680

EE142564

EE146238

EE122961

EE110395

EE133830

EE104205

EE144583

AA

B*

C*

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

72/
72/
71/
69 /
69 /
69 /
68 /
67/
67/
67/
67/
66 /
65 /
65 /
64 /
64 /
62/
61/
61/

59/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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<
)
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
96= |Yes Justin Doyle EE144631 C Senior 2/ 5/ 6 8 8 2 5 7 3 4 4 5 59/ 100
Mens
98 Yes /Andrew Brewer |EE144455 C Senior 4 7, 6 7 5 2 6 6 3 1 3 7 57/ 100
Mens
99 Yes |Mark Radley EE129705 |C Senior 55 7 6 2 0 6/ 2/ 5 5 6 3 52/ 100

Mens
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8| 9/10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 10 8 8 8| 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Michael Smith EE140598 |A Senior 7| 7 8 10 8 7 8/ 10/ 8 7/ 8 8 96/ 100
Mens
2= Chris Sumner EE88963 |AA Senior 8 6 8 9 7 7 8 9 5 8 8 8 91/ 100
Mens
2= Doug Thompson |EE125619 AA Senior 8 7 8 9 8 6/ 810 4 7 8 8/ 91/ 100
Mens
2= Yes |Justin Adams EE138827 B Senior 6 7 810 8 7/ 8 9 5 8 7/ 8 91/ 100
Mens
5 William Haupt EE123357 |A Senior 8 8 8 8 8 5 7 10 4 8 7/ 8 89/ 100
Mens
6= Callum Jarvis EE140943 A Senior 8 8 7 10 8 4 8 9 4 6 8 8/ 88/ 100
Mens
6= Yes |Chris Brown EE140288 A Senior 8 8 7 10 8 5 8 8 2 8 8 8 88/ 100
Mens
6= Yes |Darren Wicklow |EE143624 |B Senior 7 8 8 8 8 8 6/100 5 6 6 8 88/ 100
Mens
6= Dean Quince EE110569 A Senior 8 7 8 6 7 8 8 7 6 8 7 8 88/ 100
Mens
6= Yes Samuel EE139450 A Senior 8 8 8 9 7 6/, 7 9 5 6 8 7 88/ 100
Scotchings Mens
6= William Hewland |EE111458 AA Senior 8 8 8 9 8 7/ 5 9 5 6 7 8 88/ 100
Mens
12 Brian Davies EE104511 B Senior 7/ 7 7,10 8 8 7/ 9/ 3 6/ 7 8 87/ 100
Mens
13= Yes |Stephen Bowe EE125410 |A Senior 57 8 8 8 7 8 8 6 5 8 8 86/ 100
Mens
13= Tim Evans EE129998 A Senior 6/ 6 8 9 8 4 8 9 7 5 8 8/ 86/ 100
Mens
13= Zoe Bruce EE131101 B Senior 7 8 6/ 9 7 8 7 8 4 7 8 7/ 86/ 100
Ladies

16 Yes |Gary Hamilton EE129927 AA Senior 8 8 6 10 6 7/ 5 8 5 6 8 8 85/ 100
Mens
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17

18=

18=

20=

20=

20=

20=

24=

24=

24=

27=

27=

29=

29=

31=

31=

33=

33=

35=

35=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Tayler Small
Dean Cann
Geoffrey Day
Carl Knight
Christopher
Balham

John Taylor
Ryan Johnson
Chris Osborn
Graham Hill
Lorrayne Harris
Juan Pedro
Martinez-Barbera
Simon Pearse
Barry Taylor
Ian Tranter
Adam Holmes
Guy Rudd
Briston Spencer
Dogan Hassan
Gary Wright

James Foster

EE146509

EE92229

EE135901

EE135448

EE73943

EE140772

EE130206

EE125129

EE97529

EE113408

EE107403

EE131683

EE123419

EE147036

EE129281

EE133800

EE146084

EE130903

EE131233

EE117379

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

84/
83/
83/
82/
82/
82/
82/
81/
81/
81/
80/
80/
79/
79/
78 /
78 /
77 /
77 /
76 /

76 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

>
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35

35

39

39

41

41

41

44

44

46

46

48

48

48

51

52

53

54

55

55

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

James Ogden
Tracey Sizeland
Adam Kemp
David Hallybone
Andrew Jenkins
Lee Monk
Nicholas Gerasch
Amy Shores

Nick Moss

Alan Arthur
Victoria Gordon
Denis Leahy
James Heeley
Steve Page
Amanda Tape-
Murray

Michael Page

G Adderley
Sharon Goldsmith

David Nester

Justin Doyle

EE138422 B

EE121439 B

EE135401 A

EE110109 B

EE136453 B

EE139463 B

EE145283 |C

EE143391 |C

EE114600 AA

EE145889 |C

EE134713 B*

EE129282 |C

EE143320 |C

EE129680 |C

EE145323 |C

EE146238 B*

B*

EE133925 |C

EE144583 |C

EE144631 |C

Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

76 /
76 /
75/
75/
73/
73/
73/
72/
72/
69 /
69 /
67/
67/
67/
66 /
65/
64 /
61/
59/

59/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

57= Yes |/Andrew Brewer EE144455 |C Senior 4, 7 6 7/ 5 2 6 6/ 3 1/ 3| 7 57/ 100

Mens

57= Yes |Claire Greer C* Senior 7 6 4 6 6 2/ 7 61 3 5 4 57/ 100
Ladies

59 Yes |Mark Radley EE129705 C Senior 55 7/ 6 2 0 6/ 2/ 5 5 6 3 52/ 100

Mens
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Veteran
Layout 1
Stand 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8| 9/10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 10 8 8 8| 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Neil Faulkner |EE37127 AA Veteran | 8 7 8 10 8| 7. 7 9 8 4 8 8 92/ 100
Mens
2 Yes |Fred Burnell |EE108107 |A Veteran | 8 8 8 8 7/ 8 8 9 4 7 8 6 89/ 100
Mens
3= Yes Alex Higgs EE125603 A Veteran | 7 8 8 8 8/ 6 8 10 4 7 6 8 88/ 100
Mens
3= Stephen EE95598 A Veteran| 8 5 5 8 7/ 6 7 10 8 8 8 8 88/ 100
Francis Mens
5 Yes Stuart Cole EE107995 A Veteran | 8 7 7 9 8 5 8 9 4 8 7 7/ 87/ 100
Mens
6 Kevin Walsh |EE106527 |B Veteran | 7/ 5 8 10 8| 4 8 10 4 5 8 8 85/ 100
Mens
7= Nicholas EE131224 B Veteran | 7/ 7 8 9 7/ 6 6 9 5 7 5 8 84/ 100
Warmington Mens
7= Yes Ray Janes EE88843 A Veteran | 8 7 7/ 9 8 4 6 10 4 8 7 6 84/ 100
Mens
9 Nigel Jeffery |EE133640 A Veteran | 8 6 6/ 10 8 6/ 8 9 4/ 2 8 8 83/ 100
Mens
10= David Gale EE27617 |B Veteran 8 6 7/ 8 7 5 7 8 7 7 5 7 82/ 100
Mens
10= John EE94887 |C Veteran | 8 7 6 9 8 4 7 9 5 6 7 6/ 82/ 100
Mansfield Mens
10= Yes Stephen EE73910 B Veteran | 8 8 7 7 8/ 3 6 7 5 7 8 8 82/ 100
Murphy Mens
13 Yes Christopher EE130514 |B Veteran | 8 6 8 9 8/ 7 5 5 4 5 8 8 81/ 100
Wood Mens
14= Yes |Anthony EE143501 |A Veteran | 6| 6 6/ 8 8 6 8 7 7 7 5 6§ 80/ 100
Collins Mens
14= Yes |Christine EE100283 |B Veteran | 5 8 7 7 7/ 5 7 7 3 8 8 8 80/ 100
Robinson Ladies
14= Yes Paul Sawitzki EE132066 B Veteran | 6/ 6 5 8 7/ 7 5 10 4 7 7 8 80/ 100

Mens
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17=

17=

17=

17=

21=

21=

25=

25=

25=

25=

25=

30=

30=

30=

33

34=

36

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

John Robbins |[EE133689

Leon Jaeggi |EE101969

Richard EE129280
Dumpleton

Tim Abbott EE85363
Alan Steel EE132606

Barrie Stewart EE38086
Peter Brown |EE40071
Stuart Taylor EE85402

David Reading|EE111056

James EE112818
Mcalevey
Kevin EE142782
Ovenden

Michael Fryer EE39268

Nicholas EE143122
White
John Spafford EE101014

Neil Hogg EE136649

Ron Salmon |EE54611

Leonard EE121084
Martin
Alen Robinson EE96426

Bill Withey EE134087

Giovanni EE123968

Falletta

AA

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

79/
79/
79/
79/
78 /
78 /
78 /
78/
77/
77/
77/
77/
77/
76 /
76 /
76 /
75/
74/
74/

73/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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37

37

39

40

40

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

48

50

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

John EE130499
Quartermaine

Trevor Sharp |EE103903
David Gordon [EE505580

Andrew Lajer EE88716

Robert EE10494
Battaglia

P Tinconney

Stephen EE137032
Marsh

Dave Boys EE142564

Terry Herbert EE122961
David Blake |EE110395
Mark Day EE133830
John Eagleson |[EE104205
M Bird

C Mcmillian

C*

C*

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies

10

10

72/
72/
71/
69 /
69 /
68 /
67/
66 /
65 /
64 /
62/
61/
61/

52/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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